IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012
Carmel High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Girls - Team Scores

Place

1

10

11

School
Carmel

Noblesville

Westfield

Northwestern

Maconaquah

Hamilton Heights

Western

Kokomo

Tipton

Eastern (Greentown)

Uerin Catholic

Carmel

Noblesville

Westfield

Northwestern

Maconaquah

Hamilton Heights

Western

Kokomo

Tipton

Eastern (Greentown)

Uerin Catholic

Total

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6:20 PM 2/4/2012 Page 1

Points

520

440

381

146 50

142

137 50

117

108

77

76

26

2,171.00



