## IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012 Carmel High School

**Team Rankings - Through Event 12** 

Place	School Carmel	Carmel	Points 520	
2	Noblesville	Noblesville	440	
3	Westfield	Westfield	381	
4	Northwestern	Northwestern	146	50
5	Maconaquah	Maconaquah	142	
6	Hamilton Heights	Hamilton Heights	137	50
7	Western	Western	117	
8	Kokomo	Kokomo	108	
9	Tipton	Tipton	77	
10	Eastern (Greentown)	Eastern (Greentown)	76	
11	Uerin Catholic	Uerin Catholic	26	

**Total** 2,171.00